PRELIMINARY
BID RESULTS
FOR
MILLING AND RESURFACING, AND SWALE RECONFIGURATION

BID 2025-041
BIDDERS TOTAL
CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING INC $649,313.80

CONENGINEERS BUILDERS LLC

FLORIDA BLACKTOP INC

HEAVY CIVIL INC

J&D CONCRETE WORKS CORP

JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR INC

M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC DBA ALL COUNTY PAVING

R&D PAVING LLC

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC

$1,335,842.06

$1,275,128.42

$817,102.20

$641,870.78

$1,513,212.00

$814,794.61

$1,038,745.40

$1,222,462.00




