PRELIMINARY

BID RESULTS

FOR

MILLING AND RESURFACING, AND SWALE RECONFIGURATION

BID 2025-041

BIDDERS	TOTAL
CONCRETE WORKS & PAVING INC	\$649,313.80
CONENGINEERS BUILDERS LLC	\$1,335,842.06
FLORIDA BLACKTOP INC	\$1,275,128.42
HEAVY CIVIL INC	\$817,102.20
J&D CONCRETE WORKS CORP	\$641,870.78
JVA ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR INC	\$1,513,212.00
M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC DBA ALL COUNTY PAVING	\$814,794.61
R&D PAVING LLC	\$1,038,745.40
WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC	\$1,222,462.00